SBERBANK of RUSSIA

Established in 1841

Internal structural department (**ISD**) N***/***
*** department N****
Joint Stock Company "Sberbank of Russia"

Reference

JSC "Sberbank of Russia" certify that *** *** ***, Passport of the citizen of Russian Federation, series ** ** No. ******, issued on December **, 20**, subdivision code ***-002, as of March **, 20** has operating accounts/deposits:

- in ISD N***/*** *** department N*** JSC "Sberbank of Russia" current deposit "Save" for the period of 1 month, RUR, account N ******* with balance 265.000,00 (Two hundred sixty five thousand RUBLES 00 kop.);
- in ISD N***/*** **** department N*** JSC "Sberbank of Russia" current deposit "Save" for the period of 1 month, RUR, account N ******** with balance 195.000,00 (One hundred ninety five thousand RUBLES 00 kop.);
- in ISD N***/*** *** department N*** JSC "Sberbank of Russia" current deposit "Universal of Sberbank of Russia for 5 years" for the period of 5 years, RUR, account N ******* with balance 48,42 (Forty eight RUBLES 42 kop.);
- in ISD N***/*** *** department N*** JSC "Sberbank of Russia" bank card "Maestro Social", RUR, account N ******** with balance 12.653,32 (Twelve thousand six hundred fifty three RUBLES 32 kop.);

The reference is issued to whom it may concern.

Please note. According to the Laws in force of the Russian Federation, present information is bank secrecy and shall be kept confidential.

Sales manager of ISD N***/***

Omsk department N***

JSC "Sberbank of Russia"

*** *** /signature/

March **, 20**.

Seal: /Joint Stock Company "Sberbank of Russia"* *** Moscow city* Branch of Joint Stock Company "Sberbank of Russia"* *** department* No. **** SBERBANK No. *** /